1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911046527803321

Andone Corina

Qualitative Research Methods in Argumentation Studies
Oxford : , : Taylor & Francis Group, , 2025

©2025

1-04-052436-2

1-003-50229-6

1-04-063461-3

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (231 pages)

Routledge Research in Communication Studies

808.53

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

This book explores the core principles, related theories, and
conventions of qualitative research methods within the field of
argumentation studies. It will be of interest to scholars and students in
the fields of argumentation studies, communication studies, rhetoric,
and linguistics.



