

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911046527803321
Autore	Andone Corina
Titolo	Qualitative Research Methods in Argumentation Studies
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Oxford : , : Taylor & Francis Group, , 2025 ©2025
ISBN	1-04-052436-2 1-003-50229-6 1-04-063461-3
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (231 pages)
Collana	Routledge Research in Communication Studies
Disciplina	808.53
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	This book explores the core principles, related theories, and conventions of qualitative research methods within the field of argumentation studies. It will be of interest to scholars and students in the fields of argumentation studies, communication studies, rhetoric, and linguistics.